Startnr.
1406
1408
1401
1033
1269
1249
1206
1224
2298
1573
1567
1560
1422
1551
1642
1929
1706
1275
1029
1022

Name, Vorname
Miller, Timo
Theileis, Marco
Zangmeister, Tobias
Schmitz, Michael
Grimm, Carsten
Natschke, Sebastian
Heid, Wolfgang
Westphal, Jens
Seyler, Alessandro
Boxheimer, Steffen
Wieser, Alexander
Perron, Marcus
Blum, Jorg

Berg, Gernot

Hery, Walter
Lehnen, Uwe
Thiel, Ralf

Litwitz, Armin
Schmitz, Lothar
Wiedemann, Colin

LSL2 / Stand: 25.04.2023

Vereinsname

SGes Hubertus Edenkoben
SGes Hubertus Edenkoben
SGes Hubertus Edenkoben
SV 1960 Dérrenbach

SV Ramsen

SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden
SV Alsenborn
PSV-Schiitzenverein Kaiserslautern
SG 1471 Bingen

SGes Frankenthal

SGes Frankenthal

SGes Frankenthal

SV Herxheim

SV 1957 Dannstadt

SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes Schifferstadt

SSGes Rheingdnheim

SV Ramsen

SV 1960 Dérrenbach

SV Appenhofen

Kennzahl

2.30.10
2.30.10
2.30.10
2.30.10
2.30.10
2.30.10
2.30.10
2.30.10
2.30.10
2.30.10
2.30.10
2.30.14
2.30.14
2.30.14
2.30.14
2.30.14
2.30.14
2.30.14
2.30.14
2.30.42

Wettkampf

25m Schnellfeuerpistole
25m Schnellfeuerpistole
25m Schnellfeuerpistole
25m Schnellfeuerpistole
25m Schnellfeuerpistole
25m Schnellfeuerpistole
25m Schnellfeuerpistole
25m Schnellfeuerpistole
25m Schnellfeuerpistole
25m Schnellfeuerpistole
25m Schnellfeuerpistole
25m Schnellfeuerpistole
25m Schnellfeuerpistole
25m Schnellfeuerpistole
25m Schnellfeuerpistole
25m Schnellfeuerpistole
25m Schnellfeuerpistole
25m Schnellfeuerpistole
25m Schnellfeuerpistole
25m Schnellfeuerpistole

Anderungen vorbehalten

Klasse
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren lll
Herren Il
Herren lll
Herren Il
Herren llI
Herren Il
Herren lll
Herren Il
Junioren Il m.

Start Datum

10.06.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023

Startzeit
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:45:00
09:45:00
09:45:00
09:45:00
09:45:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
11:15:00
11:15:00
11:15:00
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Standnr.
13
18
23
28
33
38
13
18
23
28
33
13
18
23
28
33
38
13
18
23



